



Farmers Union Greek Style Yogurt with a hint of Vanilla Bean 950 g (6)

7157

PAGE 1 of 2

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT DETAILS

PRODUCT NAME	Farmers Union Greek Style Yogurt with a hint of Vanilla Bean 950 g (6)
SAP NUMBER	7157
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Greek style yogurt with vanilla bean
MANUFACTURING SITE(S)	Morwell VIC
RECOMMENDED TRANSPORT CONDITIONS	Cold chain distribution
RECOMMENDED STORAGE CONDITIONS	Keep refrigerated below 4°C.
DIRECTIONS FOR USE	Consume within 5 days of opening.
MARKETS SOLD IN	SINGAPORE, MALAYSIA, HONG KONG, VIETNAM, CHINA, THAILAND, AUSTRALIA, BRUNEI, MALDIVES, PAPUA NEW GUINEA, VANUATU
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Made in Australia from at least 99% Australian ingredients.
ON PACK CLAIMS	GOODNESS OF CALCIUM. CONTAINS LIVE CULTURES. FREE FROM GLUTEN. NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS, FLAVOURS OR PRESERVATIVES.

COMPOSITION & QUALITY PARAMETERS

INGREDIENT DECLARATION	MILK , CREAM (MILK), MILK SOLIDS, WATER, SUGAR, THICKENER (1442), NATURAL FLAVOUR, ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC ACID), LIVE YOGURT CULTURES (MILK): S. THERMOPHILUS, L. BULGARICUS), VANILLA BEAN SEED (MIN. 0.01%), NATURAL COLOUR (CAROTENE).		
ADDITIVE CODE INFORMATION	160a Carotene, 330 Citric Acid, 1442 Modified Starch		
ALLERGEN STATEMENT	CONTAINS MILK		
PRESENCE OF DECLARABLE GM MATERIAL	No		
ADVISORY STATEMENT	N/A		
WARNING STATEMENT	N/A		
MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS	As per current Food Regulations		
ORGANOLEPTIC	APPEARANCE	Cream colour with visible vanilla bean seeds and a thick and smooth texture.	
	AROMA	Light vanilla profile. No off notes.	
	FLAVOUR	Smooth creamy yoghurt with a medium acid accompanied by a sweet flavour.	
	TEXTURE	Thick, smooth without lumps or nodules.	

HEALTH STAR RATING

RATING	2.5
--------	-----

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS PEANUTS	No
CONTAINS MILK	Yes
CONTAINS SOY	No
CONTAINS SULPHITES	No
CONTAINS SESAME	No
CONTAINS FISH	No
CONTAINS EGG	No
CONTAINS CRUSTACEA	No
CONTAINS LUPIN	No
CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	No
CONTAINS GLUTEN	No
CONTAINS WHEAT	No
CONTAINS ALMONDS	No
CONTAINS BRAZIL NUTS	No
CONTAINS CASHEWS	No
CONTAINS HAZELNUTS	No
CONTAINS MACADAMIAS	No
CONTAINS PECANS	No
CONTAINS PINE NUTS	No
CONTAINS PISTACHIOS	No
CONTAINS WALNUTS	No

OTHER INFORMATION

SUITABLE FOR OVO-LACTO VEGETARIANS	Yes
SUITABLE FOR VEGAN CONSUMERS	No
SUITABLE FOR ORGANIC CONSUMERS	No
SUITABLE FOR COELIAC	Yes
CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL COLOURS	No
CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS	No
CONTAINS PRESERVATIVES	No
CONTAINS ADDED SUGAR	Yes
CONTAINS PALM OIL	No
CONTAINS CAFFEINE	No
CONTAINS PHENYLALANINE	No
CONTAINS BEE POLLEN	No
CONTAINS BEE PROPOLIS	No



**Farmers Union Greek Style Yogurt with a
hint of Vanilla Bean 950 g (6)**

7157

PAGE 2 of 2

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NUTRITION INFORMATION

SERVING SIZE: 125 g			
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 7.6			
	AVG. QTY. PER SERVING	%DI# PER SERVING	AVG. QTY. PER 100 g
ENERGY	685 kJ	8 %	548 kJ
	164 Cal		131 Cal
PROTEIN	4.6 g	9 %	3.7 g
- GLUTEN	NOT DETECTED		NOT DETECTED
FAT, TOTAL	10.5 g	15 %	8.4 g
- SATURATED	6.9 g	29 %	5.5g
CARBOHYDRATE	12.9 g	4 %	10.3 g
- SUGARS, TOTAL	12.4 g	14 %	9.9 g
- ADDED SUGAR	7.0 g		5.6 g
DIETARY FIBRE	0.0 g	%	0.0 g
SODIUM	65 mg	3 %	52 mg
CALCIUM	180 mg	23 %RDI*	144 mg
# PERCENTAGE DAILY INTAKES ARE BASED ON AN AVERAGE ADULT DIET OF 8700 kJ.			
*RECOMMENDED DIETARY INTAKE (AUSTRALIA)			

PACKAGING INFORMATION

VOLUME/WEIGHT	950 g	EA PER UNIT	6
PRIMARY PACKAGING	Tub (Polypropylene)	SECONDARY PACKAGING	Fibreboard
DATE CODE TYPE	BEST BEFORE	DATE FORMAT	dd mm yy

OTHER INFORMATION

REG. NO. 3295

CONTACT DETAILS

Farmers Union (Part of BDD Australia Pty Ltd)	Sale Enquiries: 1800 000 570
737 BOURKE STREET, DOCKLANDS, VICTORIA 3008	Consumer Enquiries: 1800 677 852